MONTHLY ISSUED PERMIT SUMMARY

PERMIT #
BLD21-0742
BLD21-0800

BLD21-1016
BLD22-0089
BLD22-0125

BLD22-0126

BLD22-0127
BLD22-0135

BLD22-0152
BLD22-0152
BLD22-0158

BLD22-0159
BLD22-0171
BLD22-0177
BLD22-0179
BLD22-0182
BLD22-0201
BLD22-0211
BLD22-0215
BLD22-0227

BLD22-0229
BLD22-0231

BLD22-0238

BLD22-0239

NAME
A.D.S. KAMAL INC.
ATRICURE INC

MI HOMES
DREES
PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY

DREES HOMES

GRACE CHAPEL
PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY

111-119 READING ROAD LLC
KOOB & ASSOCIATES
KINGS MILLS SHOPPES LLC

MILLARD RYAN A & ALLISON K

CITY OF MASON

KINGS ISLAND PARK LLC

SNIDER CROSSING LLC

DREES

RED DEVIL INVESTMENTS
KENWOOD LLC

KINGS ISLAND PARK LLC

CHANCE ASHLEY & ELIZABETH
A

FIRSDON GREGORY S & APRIL
LYNN

BERRY MICHAEL J & KAREN V

MISHRA SUJAY & BUDHIRAJA
SHEETAL

HENDRIX JUSTIN C & SARAH E

OSANI JOSEPH R & COLLEEN E

DESCRIPTION
MASON KWIK MART PERMANENT GROUND SIGN
ATRICURE - APEX BUILDING RENOVATIONS

M/I HOMES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING LOT 341 AMB
DREES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING LOT 140 CTP

PROCTER & GAMBLE SOUTH BUILDING PROJECT WORKOUT FIRE ALARM

SYSTEM MODIFICATION
DREES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING LOT 173 CTP

GRACE CHAPEL REPLACE FIRE ALARM PANEL

PROCTER & GAMBLE SOUTH BUILDING PROJECT WORKOUT SPRINKLER

SYSTEM UPGRADE

1ELEVEN AT THE PLAZA HALLWAY AND DOOR
1ELEVEN AT THE PLAZA HALLWAY AND DOOR
KINGS MILLS SHOPPES SPRINKLERS

MILLARD WALL REMOVAL

MYRIAD GENETICS INTERIOR FINISH

KINGS ISLAND TICKET WINDOWS AWNING

SHARKEY'S CUTS FOR KIDS INTERIOR ALTERATION

DREES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING LOT 150 CTP

FAITH WORLD OUTREACH CENTER PERMANENT SIGN

KINGS ISLAND HOOD SUPPRESSION -4 LOCATIONS

CHANCE NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

FIRSDON BASEMENT FINISH

BERRY DECK
MISHRA DECK

HENDRIX GAZEBO

OSANI REPLACE AIR HANDLER & HEAT PUMP

ADDRESS
131 MAIN St, MASON, OH 45040

7595 INNOVATION Wy, MASON, OH
45040

4035 ACADIA Ln, MASON, OH 45036
5393 BIRCH VIEW Dr, MASON, OH 45040

8700 MASON-MONTGOMERY Rd,
MASON, OH 45040

3616 LOCUST VIEW Dr, MASON, OH
45040

406 FOURTH St, MASON, OH 45040

8700 MASON-MONTGOMERY Rd,
MASON, OH 45040

119 READING Rd, MASON, OH 45040
119 READING Rd, MASON, OH 45040

5277 KINGS MILLS Rd, MASON, OH
45040

6762 LEXINGTON PARK Blvd, MASON, OH
45040

6000 MASON-MONTGOMERY Rd,
MASON, OH 45040

6300 KINGS ISLAND Dr, MASON, OH
45040

6011 TYLERSVILLE Rd, MASON, OH
45040

5790 SENTINEL OAK Dr, MASON, OH
45040

7308 CENTRAL PARKE Blvd, MASON, OH
45040

6300 KINGS ISLAND Dr, MASON, OH
45040

607 MAIN St, MASON, OH 45040
3594 SLAZENGER Ct, MASON, OH 45040

6428 TIMBERS Ct, MASON, OH 45040

4139 HIGHLAND GREEN Dr, MASON, OH
45040

3794 MARBLE RIDGE Ln, MASON, OH
45040

350 WALNUT Ln, MASON, OH 45040

JOB VALUE

$4,500.00
$2,000,000.00

$134,640.00
$960,563.00
$45,000.00

$1,020,963.00

$4,200.00
$60,000.00

$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$17,000.00

$25,000.00
$385,000.00
$10,000.00
$80,000.00
$951,071.00
$464.67
$8,400.00
$630,000.00
$20,000.00

$25,000.00
$10,000.00

$4,200.00

$13,682.00
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RECORD OPEN DATE

8/30/2021
9/21/2021

12/16/2021
2/2/2022
2/18/2022
2/18/2022

2/18/2022
2/22/2022

3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/8/2022
3/9/2022
3/10/2022
3/11/2022
3/17/2022
3/22/2022
3/24/2022
3/29/2022

3/29/2022
3/30/2022

4/1/2022

4/4/2022



PERMIT #
BLD22-0240
BLD22-0241
BLD22-0244

BLD22-0245
BLD22-0247

BLD22-0248

BLD22-0250
BLD22-0251

BLD22-0254
BLD22-0255

BLD22-0256
BLD22-0259
BLD22-0261

BLD22-0263

BLD22-0265
BLD22-0266
BLD22-0268
BLD22-0270
BLD22-0271
BLD22-0273

BLD22-0276
BLD22-0277

BLD22-0279

BLD22-0280
BLD22-0282
BLD22-0284
BLD22-0286
BLD22-0289

BLD22-0291

NAME
TUSB LLC
DREES
SERRANO LAUREN

GIESSLER KEN & KELLY

HOPE EVANGELICAL FREE
CHURCH

MOSIER NATHAN & JENNIFER

JOHNSON CHARLES & KARA

KROUSE RICHARD C JR &
KIMBERLY

GOPALSAMY SATHEESH K
ASHFORD HOMES

BUSH INVESTMENTS LLC
FALL, MOUHAMED
ORNELAS CESAR G.

DESCRIPTION
WEINEL REPLACE AC
DREES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING LOT 204 CTP
SERRANO REPLACE HVAC

GIESSLER REPLACE FURNACE
HOPE CHURCH ADDITION UNDERGROUND FIRE LINE

MOSIER INGROUND POOL

JOHNSON INGROUND POOL
KROUSE SHED

GOPALSAMY FENCE

ASHFORD HOMES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING LOT 77 CTP

CINTAS FIRE ALARM PANEL
BASHA FURNACE REPLACEMENT
ORNELAS SOLAR PANEL INSTALLATION

SHAUL JEFFERY S & JENNIFER L SHAUL FENCE REPLACEMENT

JOWERS JASON
MOLINELLO LLC

DOLL BRIAN

BAEOLPHUS PARTNERS LLC
BUCKLEY BRANDON K.

HERRLINGER ANDREW S &
KATHRYN

MASON OHIO PROPERTIES
SOLLMANN SCOTT & ROBYN

ALBRINCK SCOTT & KERI M

JOWERS SHED

CEMBALI DECK

DOLL HEAT PUMP REPLACEMENT
MYRIAD GENETICS ROOF SIGN
BUCKLEY DECK

HERRLINGER POOL & FENCE

WARREN COUNTY COMMUNITY SERVICES PERMANENT GROUND SIGN

SOLLMANN SOLAR PANEL INSTALLATION

ALBRINCK FENCE

MCAFEE DOUGLAS L & CHRISTY MCAFEE SHED & FRONT PORCH SLAB
JANA SUMAN & DAS MANISHA  DAS BASEMENT FINISH

MOSBY KEVIN C. & DANELLE
LUX PHILIP & HEATHER
TVAJ LLC

MOSBY FINISHED BASEMENT REMODEL
LUX SHED
WARPED WING TEMPORARY SIGN

REID MICHAEL J & CHRISTINE A REID FENCE

ADDRESS
651 READING Rd, MASON, OH 45040
5901 MAPLE VIEW Dr, MASON, OH 45040

5965 SNIDER COVE Wy, MASON, OH
45040

6578 CADDIES Wy, MASON, OH 45040

4934 WESTERN ROW Rd, MASON, OH
45040

5786 RUNNING FOX Ln, MASON, OH
45040

3387 SPALDING Dr, MASON, OH 45040
410 MONTE Dr, MASON, OH 45040

4565 BRACKENVIEW Ct, MASON, OH
45040

5384 WALNUT VIEW Dr, MASON, OH
45040

6961 CINTAS Blvd, MASON, OH 45040
6869 KEENELAND Wy, MASON, OH 45040

5538 WHEATMORE Ct, MASON, OH
45040

7893 YELLOWWOOD Dr, MASON, OH
45040

965 SHEFFIELD Dr, MASON, OH 45040
5169 PARKSIDE Dr, MASON, OH 45040
448 LOCKHAVEN Ct, MASON, OH 45040
6960 CINTAS Blvd, MASON, OH 45040
1191 ANTHONY Ln, MASON, OH 45040
3785 AVALON TRL, MASON, OH 45036

3989 ROUTE 42, LEBANON, OH 45036

5289 HARVESTDALE Dr, MASON, OH
45040

6275 BRIDGEWATER Ct, MASON, OH
45040

219 VAN BUREN Dr, MASON, OH 45040
2930 SOUTHFORK Dr, MASON, OH 45036
6645 BLUEGRASS Wy, MASON, OH 45040
5344 CHAPEL Ln, MASON, OH 45040

5650 TYLERSVILLE Rd, MASON, OH
45040

4525 BROOKVIEW PL, MASON, OH 45040

JOB VALUE
$3,840.00
$1,034,734.00
$6,500.00

$4,199.00
$50,000.00

$60,000.00

$45,000.00
$12,445.29

$4,709.60
$700,000.00

$56,095.00
$4,990.00
$5,814.00

$6,600.00

$3,529.80
$18,000.00
$5,650.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$67,000.00

$1,000.00
$36,426.00

$10,700.00

$2,730.00
$12,000.00
$15,000.00
$2,550.00
$500.00

$7,700.00
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RECORD OPEN DATE
4/4/2022
4/5/2022
4/6/2022

4/6/2022
4/6/2022

4/6/2022

4/7/2022
4/7/2022

4/9/2022
4/9/2022

4/9/2022
4/11/2022
4/11/2022

4/12/2022

4/13/2022
4/14/2022
4/14/2022
4/14/2022
4/18/2022
4/19/2022

4/19/2022
4/19/2022

4/19/2022

4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/21/2022
4/22/2022

4/22/2022



PERMIT #
BLD22-0292

BLD22-0293
BLD22-0294

BLD22-0295
BLD22-0322

BLD22-0326
BLD22-0327
BLD22-0329

BLD22-0331

NAME DESCRIPTION
KOZLOV SERGEY KOZLOV BACK COVERED PORCH

STYRCULA JOSHUA L & HOLLY R STYRCULA DECK

HOPE EVANGELICAL FREE HOPE CHURCH TEMPORARY SIGNS

CHURCH

HOPE EVANGELICAL FREE HOPE CHURCH PERMANENT SIGN (CROSS FEATURE)
CHURCH

APPLE VALLEY RENTALS LLC SENSATION EDUCATION 2 INSTALL A/C

SMITH PAUL DAVID SMITH REPLACE SERVICE ENTRANCE CABLE & METER BASE
124 E MAIN STREET LLC MY KOLORFUL KITCHEN PERMANENT WALL SIGN

BEHLEN ROBERT A JR. & PEGGY BEHLEN REPLACE A/C
]

FISHER ARIANA H & WILLIAM J FISHER HVAC REPLACEMENT

ADDRESS
5437 CRESTWOOD Dr, MASON, OH
45040
3806 EAGLE HILL Ct, MASON, OH 45036

4934 WESTERN ROW Rd, MASON, OH
45040

4934 WESTERN ROW Rd, MASON, OH
45040

104 Dr. Frank Batsche Wy, Mason, OH
45040

614 LINDEMANN Ln, MASON, OH 45040
124 MAIN St, MASON, OH 45040

6796 LEXINGTON PARK Blvd, MASON, OH
45040

3803 BROOKMERE PL, MASON, OH
45040

JOB VALUE
$1,500.00

$15,000.00
$2,000.00

$3,800.00
$15,500.00

$700.00
$1,000.00
$6,594.00

$8,454.00

$8,674,344.36

Page 3

RECORD OPEN DATE
4/22/2022

4/22/2022
4/22/2022

4/22/2022
4/26/2022

4/27/2022
4/27/2022
4/28/2022

4/28/2022



